THE PALMDALE

PRE-QUALIFICATION LIST FOR FUTURE LEARNING ENVIRONMENTS - PHASE 5

2H Construction, Inc.

Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.
Access Pacific, Inc

ACCO Engineered Systems

ACH Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
Advanced Alarm & Fire, Inc.
Advanced Cable Solutions, Inc.
Air Design Solutions

Air-Ex Air Conditioning, Inc.

AJ Fistes Corporation

Allison Mechanical, Inc.

ALL-PRO Communication Technologies, INC.

American Integrated Resources, Inc.

AMG & Associates, Inc.

Angeles Contractor, Inc.

Apex Fire Protection, Inc.

Apple Valley Communications Inc.

Baker Electric, Inc.

Bali Construction, Inc.

Bernards Bros Inc

Best Contracting Services, Inc.

Borbon Inc.

Bowe Contractors, Inc.

Bowen Engineering and Environmental
Bravo Concrete Construction Services, Inc.
Budget Electrical Contractors, Inc. dba BEC
Builtall

Byrom-Davey, Inc.

Cacy Electric

California Facility Specialties, Inc.
California Fire Protection Sprinkler Co., Inc
Caltec Corp.

CAM Painting, Inc.

Century Paving Inc.

CG Acoustics, Inc

Chalmers Construction Services, Inc.
Chapman Coast Roof Co., Inc.

Checkpoint Communications, Inc
Christianbelle Electric Inc

Circulating Air, Inc.

City Commercial Plumbing, Inc

Color New Co.

Continental Marble and Tile Company
Cooley Construction, Inc

Core Contracting, Inc.

Covello’s Pacific Air Care

Cruz Prado and Associates dba:CP Systems
CTG Construction, Inc.

Cybertech Construction Company, Inc.
Dan Worley Plumbing, Inc.

Daniel's Heating and Air Conditioning

Danny Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing Company
Danny Ryan Precision Contracting, Inc. dba Precisior

Digital Networks Group, Inc.
Diversified Construction Solutions, Inc.
Econo Fence Inc.

Ed Rose Construction Inc.

Empyrean Plumbing, Inc.

sean@2hconstruction.com
snunn@ableac.net
estimating@accesspacificinc.com
leick@accoes.com
dobrien@achmechanical.com
josh@weprotectall.com
bids@acscabling.com
jackie@airdesignl.com
m.lynaugh@air-ex.com
ajfistes@gmail.com
Idaniels@allison1.net
kathleen@allprocti.com
aashcraft@american-integrated.com
albert@amgassociatesinc.com
ywkang@angelescontractor.com
apexfireinc@yahoo.com
jlovato@avcsystems.com
mbisher@baker-electric.com
estimating@baliconstruction.com
mcoss@bernards.com
jluna@bestcontracting.com
shannonw@borbon.net
bcibids@bowecontractors.com
bowendemo@yahoo.com
kathy@bravoconcreteshop.com
ysolis@becelectric.com
rebecca@builtall.com
estimating@byrom-davey.com
cpr@cacyelectric.com
info@cafacilityspec.com
calfire@sbcglobal.net
henry@calteccorp.com
campainting@sbcglobal.net
lori@paveit.com
cgacoustics@yahoo.com
ara@chalmerscs.com
carmen@chapmancoastroof.com
bids@ccomwire.com
shannon@christianbelle.com
gcooper@circulatingair.com
george@ccpinc.net
colornewco@yahoo.com
john@cmtc.us
kshackelford@cooleyconstruction.net
estimating@corecontractinginc.com
perry@pachvac.com
markcruz@c-psystems.net
lily@ctgeorgiou.com
aelikaee@cybertechconstruction.com
bworley@danworleyplumbing.com
ryan@danielshvac.com
kolson@letner.com
dcarrillo@precision-ca.com
biddesk@digitalnetworksgroup.com
GinaB@DCSCalifornia.com
ajohnson@econofenceinc.com
edroseconstruction@gmail.com
dave@empyreanplumbing.com

741856
466861
930437
120696
780560
750871
930210
953818
618759
729357
679866
789903
947563
881824
858483
954286
542642
161756
524540
302007
456263
351557
778870
656741
856049
517903
785095
803447
780158
944687
807691
852623
710805
311456
951228
581376
927543
545063
864559
240778
565901
818650

394
348038
905751
929914
799623
635916
921223
538378
610726
689961
701357
822511
995064
337734
568276
879157

562-424-5567
619-409-9100
626-792-0616
714-352-2226
909-307-2850
562-944-2356
818-362-2200
323-727-7500
909-596-6856
562-424-2230
909-478-5633
909-596-7051
714-921-4100
661-251-7401
626-923-3800
818-957-3400
760-247-2668
760-745-2001
626-442-8003
909-941-5225
310-328-6969
714-994-0170
661-940-0899
559-233-7464
951-680-9009
909-381-2646
775-741-2766
858-513-7199
619-938-2839
909-599-1200
818-535-0575
714-717-1638
818-716-7410
714-522-2910
951-545-1002
818-957-4521
714-738-6611
714-892-5050
760-948-3444
818-764-0530
818-785-1145
818-884-0856
951-284-1776
760-948-8400
760-683-8308
714-469-1757
661-250-9191
310-834-8015
413-727-5121
760-247-8829
909-838-7097
714-633-0030
949-642-6664
949-428-6333
661-392-7900
951-685-5000
951-549-1727
951-776-4616

General Contractor
Mechanical contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical contractor
Mechanical contractor
Electrical contractor
Electrical contractor
Mechanical contractor
Mechanical contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical contractor
Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Other

Other

Electrical contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Other

Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
Other

Electrical contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrical contractor
Other

Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Other

General Contractor
Other

Electrical contractor
Electrical contractor
Mechanical contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Other

Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical contractor
Electrical contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Mechanical contractor
Other

General Contractor
Electrical contractor
General Contractor
Other

General Contractor
Plumbing Contractor

Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Sole Proprietorship
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Sole Proprietorship
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Sole Proprietorship
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
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A B
C-20,C-43,8

A B

C-20, A, B, C-4, C-10, C-16, C-36, C-38
c-20

c-10

C-7,C10

c-20

B, C-4, C-7, C-20

A, B,C-33

C-20, B, C-36

c-10

C-2,C-21, ASB

A, B, ASB, HAZ

A, B, C-9, C-10, C-15, C-33, C-54, C-39
c16

C-10, C-7

C-10, C-46, B, C-7

A, C-4, C-16, C-36

AB

A, B, C-17, C-39, C-43

c33

AB

A, B, C-10, C-21, C-22, C-50, ASB, HAZ
A,B,C-8

c-10

B, C-27, C-33, D-03

A,D-12, B, C-8, C-12

C-10, B, C-46, A

C-61,D-24

c-16

AB

B, C-33, HAZ

A, C-12,C-32

c2,8

A, B, C-10, C-20, C-36, C-46

c-39

C-7,C10

c-10

B, C-20, C-43, C-38, C-4, C-2, C-10
c36

33,8

c-54

A

B

c20

C-10,D-34

B, C-33

B

C-36,B,A

B, C-20

B, C-39, C-43

B, C-21, C-22, C-61, D-06, ASB, HAZ
C-7,¢10

A

c13

A, B, C-8,C-57

C-36,C-34,C-2,B

1000003938
1000004337
1000005406
1000000546
1000003396
1000011255
1000001812
1000004802
1000001263
1000004394
1000002213
1000012607
1000000131
1000000413
1000002456
1000006088
1000002294
1000000466
1000002713
1000002911
1000000563
1000002552
1000005738
1000003520
1000001509
1000004073
1000027843
1000000392
1000001728
1000000519
1000008797
1000002496
1000000989
1000002297
1000039217
1000010480
1000002150
1000001532
1000006892
1000000804
1000000797
1000001623
1000002594
1000000403
1000012197
100007244

1000011440
1000005770
1000030859
1000002622
1000019282
1000002763
1000018129
1000001928
1000004604
1000001395
1000008438
1000001538

2020-10-07
2021-02-27
2021-04-07
2020-08-08
2020-08-29
2020-12-19
2020-06-10
2020-08-14
2020-08-05
2020-10-16
2020-08-07
2021-03-24
2020-11-25
2020-07-15
2020-11-25
2020-06-13
2020-12-05
2021-03-30
2021-04-03
2020-11-18
2021-03-19
2020-10-01
2020-07-17
2020-10-30
2021-03-11
2021-02-20
2020-11-15
2020-09-17
2020-05-17
2020-12-10
2020-08-12
2021-03-26
2020-04-18
2020-12-09
2020-09-30
2021-01-08
2021-03-30
2021-02-21
2021-01-13
2021-01-02
2020-05-30
2021-03-24
2020-07-08
2021-04-02
2020-10-04
2020-10-14
2021-03-23
2021-02-26
2020-05-01
2020-05-10
2021-03-18
2020-04-18
2021-04-06
2021-03-23
2021-03-31
2020-09-03
2021-02-26
2020-10-17
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Enko Systems, Inc.

Enterprise Electric Datacom
Environmental Construction, Inc
Exclusive Metal Inc

ExhibitOne Corporation

F.E.C. Electric Inc.

Fast-Track Construction Corporation
Fix Painting Company

Franklin Mechanical Systems, Inc

G A Abell Inc. dba Precision Electric Company
G2K Construction, Inc.

tammyb@enkosystems.com
ddiggins@enterprisecompany.com
estimating@environcon.com
liz@exclusivemetalinc.com
crowley@exhibitone.com
stephanie@fec-electric.com
ric@ftcgc.com
aloizu@hotmail.com
seth@fmshvac.net
estimating@precisionelectricco.com
Contact@G2KConstruction.com

GB CONSTRUCTION INC. dba Golden Bear Construct gb@gbci.us

GBI Electric,Inc.

Giant Services Inc.

HPS Mechanical, Inc.

Inland Building Construction Companies, Inc.
Integrated Demolition and Remediation Inc.
Interpipe Contracting, Inc.

Izurieta Fence Company, Inc.

J B Bostick Company, Inc.@l

JAM Corporation

ggonzalez@gbielectric.com
brian@giantpowercomm.com
planroom@hpsmechanical.com
estimating@ibccinc.com
ami@idrdemo.com
info@interpipecontracting.com
izurietafence@aol.com
greg@jbbostick.com
geoff.szabo@jamfire.com

KFY UNITED MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS, INC. db jeremy@umcontractors.com

Kemcorp Construction, Inc.
Klassen Corporation

KYA Services LLC

Leonida Builders Inc

Lifetime Industries, Inc. dba: Parkwest Construction

Mack P and S Construction, Incorporated
Maranatha Sheet Metal, Inc.
Mariscal Painting

Medallion Contracting, Inc.
Menemsha Solutions

Mesa Energy Systems

Michael Venosta Plumbing

NKS Mechanical Contracting, Inc.
Novus Construction

Oakview Constructors, Inc

Ohno Construction Company
Pacific Contractors Group, Inc.
Painting & Decor, Inc.

Pathway Communications LTD
Paul C Miller Construction Co., Inc.
Penn Air Control Inc.

PGC Construction inc

Piana Construction & Painting
Pinner Construction Co., Inc.
Pipe Constructors Inc.

Platinum Construction, Inc.

Plumbing Systems West, Inc. DBA: Mechanical Insuli

PMK Professional Inc.
Polychrome Construction Inc.
Preferred Ceilings, Inc.
Presidential Fire Protection, Inc.
Prime Painting Contractors, Inc.
Pro-Craft Construction, Inc.
Progressive Surface Solutions LLC
R.C. Becker and Son, Inc

R.C. Construction Services Inc

melissa@kemcorp.net
katiea@klassencorp.com
trinity.lott@thekyagroup.com
panikos@leonidabuilders.com
stephanie@parkwestco.com
jennbmack@gmail.com
kelly@maranathasheetmetal.com
mariscal-painting@hotmail.com
barbara@medallioncontractinginc.com
jnovak@menemshasolutions.com
rarellano@emcor.net
kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com
veronica@nksmechanical.com
winni@novusconstruction.com
tammy@oakviewci.com
ohnocc@comcast.net
pacificcontractorsinc@gmail.com
painting.decor@cox.net
beckyt@pcomus.com
andrea@millercon.com
marissa@pennairgroup.com
pgcconstructionl@gmail.com
pianaconstruction@sbcglobal.net
justin@pinnerconstruction.com
SSTANLEY@PIPECONSTRUCTORS.COM
nwalker@platconinc.com
heather@mechinsulation.net
maziyar@pmkpro.com
info@polychromepainting.com
zoila@preferredceilings.com
samantha@presidentialfireprotection.com
hg@primeptg.net
estimating@procraftci.com
craig.maurer@progressivesurfacesolutions.com
nfranklin@rcbeckerandson.com
bids@rcconstruction.com

691828
595996
498624
1055390
834123
743507
674880
467787
761887
534116
940662
424458
927175
920295
793014
405281
1003504
578888
925951
341573
791060
759496
934522
350573
984827
896772
580133
995324
915024
899391
567084
647870
611215
969247
865725
528475
462847
833470
927973
276640
868539
933449
348326
829086
731555
166010
533268
870864
992207
959668
993826
705630
847133
717259
467234
929883
258762
716719

909-885-7771
951-296-1530
818-449-8920
951-943-3948
480-763-1002
909-793-0965
310-215-3099
8182250633

951-845-1000
619-390-2991
818-889-6046
310-324-3636
818-262-3669
760-998-2929
661-397-2121
909-884-6276
714-340-3333
619-596-7733
323-661-4759
714-238-2121
626-256-4400
805-583-1010
909-947-0639
661-489-4999
714-881-2603
951-532-7717
909-798-1333
951-674-1267
714-602-7764
626-454-4761
661-949-3205
310-678-2345
661-335-1500
408-842-4004
714-281-5123
818-700-2649
909-795-0990
619-278-8824
818-993-5899
949-888-2565
619-847-0169
909-484-1009
714-220-9091
951-545-1234
818-488-1740
714-490-4000
951-928-2211
714-527-0700
909-794-3823
949-679-9800
818-831-8308
714-255-9336
916-379-9199
818-833-8866
909-790-5222
714-586-5543
661-259-4845
909-829-3688

2

Electrical contractor
Electrical contractor
General Contractor
Other

Other

Electrical contractor
General Contractor
Other

Mechanical contractor
Electrical contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrical contractor
Electrical contractor
Plumbing Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Other

Electrical contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Mechanical contractor
Plumbing Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Electrical contractor
General Contractor
Other

Mechanical contractor
Other

General Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Other

Plumbing Contractor
Electrical contractor
Other

Other

Other

Other

Plumbing Contractor
Other

General Contractor
General Contractor

Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Sole Proprietorship
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Partnership
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Sole Proprietorship
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Partnership
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Partnership
Corporation
Corporation
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c-10
c-10

A, B, C-10, C-27, HAZ, ASB
C-39,C-43

c7

C-10,A, B, C-7

B, C-61, D-06

B, C-33

c-20

A, B, C-7, C-10, C-46

B

B, A

B, C-10

c-10

A, B, C-4, C-20, C-34, C-36
B, C-2, C-8, C-10, C-61
ASB, A, B, C-21, C-22
C-34,C-36

c13

C-12,C8

B, C-10, C-16, C-7

B, C-20

AB

B, C-8, C-51

B, C-15

A,B,C-8

A, B,C-7,C-10

A, B, C-36

c-43

B, C-33

B

B

C-36, C-20, C-10, B, C-38
c36

B, C-20

B, C-9

B, C-8

A, B, C-12, C-27, D-12

B, C-33

B, C-33

c7

B

c20

c-43

B, C-33

AB

A, B, C-16,C-36

A, B, C-9, C-10, C-20, C-35, C-36
B, C-2,C-36

C-7,¢10

c33

A, B, C-2, C-10, D-50
c16

33,8

C-36,C-34, B, A, C-42, C-2, C-16
C-15,D-12

A, C-12

B, C-8

1000001947
1000003059
1000009515
1000537179
1000003232
1000004480
1000004059
1000001299
1000002063
1000002037
1000027687
1000003497
1000004950
1000004953
1000001107
1000001174
1000023608
1000003586
1000009221
1000000734
1000005174
1000004362
1000002295
1000000636
1000003379
1000025666
1000004472
1000004137
1000030456
1000014481
1000000951
1000063861
1000002425
1000038998
1000003330
1000000684
1000024003
1000000584
1000002862
1000002852
1000001958
1000002747
1000004883
1000036314
1000002822
1000002513
1000001254
1000006755
1000009254
1000004512
1000020697
1000001964
1000003447
1000008197
1000001106
1000042517
1000001096
1000002662

2020-07-01
2021-02-03
2021-03-24
2021-02-24
2020-12-19
2020-07-29
2020-06-17
2021-01-01
2020-07-24
2020-09-20
2020-05-01
2020-05-28
2020-08-08
2020-07-23
2021-04-07
2020-06-26
2020-10-02
2020-12-10
2020-11-25
2021-02-26
2020-09-16
2021-01-16
2020-08-07
2021-01-02
2021-01-02
2021-01-06
2020-07-30
2020-05-30
2020-07-22
2021-01-23
2021-03-23
2021-04-03
2020-08-14
2021-02-03
2021-01-03
2021-03-19
2021-03-02
2021-02-20
2020-11-04
2021-02-05
2020-09-25
2020-12-17
2020-07-22
2020-08-02
2021-02-24
2020-04-10
2021-04-08
2021-01-08
2021-03-17
2020-10-21
2021-03-31
2020-10-29
2020-07-15
2021-02-18
2020-06-26
2021-01-06
2021-03-24
2021-01-17
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RAN Enterprises, Inc.
Ravco Inc.

RB SHEET METAL, INC.
RDM Electric Co., Inc.
Red Hawk Services, Inc.
Reyes & Sons Electric, Inc

Rivera Equipment dba Valley Industrial Mechanical

Russell Sigler Inc.
Saifco Construction Company
San Marino Roof Co. Inc.

Scorpio Enterprises dba AireMasters Air Conditionin

Serban Sound & Communications
Silver Creek Industries, Inc.

Simco Mechanical, Inc.

SiteloglQ

Smith Mechanical-Electrical-Plumbing
Stevens Construction Inc.
Stronghold Engineering

Suttles Plumbing & Mechanical Corp
SWCS, Inc.

Taft Electric Company

Team West Contracting Corp
TELACU Construction Management
TELENET VolP, INC.

The Nazerian Group

Time and Alarm Systems

TriMark Raygal LLC dba TriMark

United Construction & Landscape, Inc.

Universal Asphalt Co. Inc.
Valley Pipeline Services, Inc
Verne's Plumbing, Inc.
Webb Builders

thierry@ranent.com
scott.sampson@ravcoinc.com
rbsheetmetal@verizon.net
m.deleon@rdmcompanies.com
scott@redhawkfence.com
dede@reyesnsonsinc.com
cortney@revim.co
jmyers@siglers.com
oisaifan@gmail.com
atovey@sanmarinoroof.com
shaney@airemasters-ac.com
brian@serban.com
swillis@silver-creek.net
alex@simcomechanical.com
bert.johnson@sitelogiq.com
mb@smith-electric.com
jmiller@stevensconstructioninc.net
bb@teamsei.com
bid@suttlesplumbing.com
nicole@swcs-inc.com
dmeans@taftelectric.com
joseph@twc-corp.com
dclem@telacu.com
diane@telenetvoip.com
arpy@nazerian.net
bfranco@timeandalarm.com
lana.fontaine@trimarkusa.com
info@ucmland.net
tomhouck@universalasphalt.com
steve@valleypipeline.com
ceci@vernesplumbing.com
webbgeneral3@gmail.com

818754
390464
639711
539194
971584
817091
1051483
960159
906460
249559
315631
401115
855259
974288
646794
420418
429298
787490
268688
967347
772245
934352
741851
647808
787198
393251
1014395
960915
256383
988742
674077
870793

714-842-8688
714-538-6200
909-794-1775
909-591-0990
951-657-6400
818-365-2030
760-646-7974
714-421-2455
805-755-5095
714-336-8669
562-946-9464
661-371-3300
951-943-5393
818-957-4994
916-988-8808
805-621-5000
661-948-1674
951-684-9303
818-718-9779
619-258-9944
805-642-0121
951-340-3426
714-541-2390
310-253-9000
818-990-5115
951-685-1761
949-474-1000
818-988-9706
562-941-0201
760-564-9220
714-994-1971
661-942-8689

Mechanical contractor
General Contractor
Other

Electrical contractor
General Contractor
Electrical contractor
Plumbing Contractor
Mechanical contractor
General Contractor
Other

General Contractor
Other

General Contractor
Mechanical contractor
Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Plumbing Contractor
General Contractor
Electrical contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
General Contractor
Other

General Contractor
General Contractor
Other

Other

Plumbing Contractor
General Contractor

Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Corporation
Sole Proprietorship
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B, C-20

B

c-43

c-10

A, B, C-13, C-61, D-28
c-10

c36

c-20

AB

c-39

B, C-20

C-7,C10
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